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Noah’s Doves – Monday/Wednesday  9:00-12:00 

Noah’s Doves – Tuesday/Thursday  9:00-12:00 

Daniel’s Cubs– Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday 9:00-12:00 

Peter’s Fish – Monday – Thursday 9:00-12:00 

Solomon’s Horses – Monday – Thursday, 9:00- 12:30 

 

 

AUGUST 

 

August 3     Jenni Hight’s Birthday 😊 

Monday, August 11    Playground Playdate – Horses (8:30- 9:30 a.m.) 

Tuesday, August 12    Playground Playdate – Fish (8:30- 9:30 a.m.) 

Wednesday, August 13     Playground Playdate – Cubs (8:30- 9:30 a.m.) 

Thursday, August 14     Playground Playdate – Doves (8:30- 9:30 a.m.) 

Monday, August 25     “Meet My Teacher” Day and Parent Orientation 

      for MW Doves, Fish, and Horses  

Tuesday, August 26    “Meet My Teacher” Day and Parent Orientation 

      for T/TH Doves and Cubs  

 

SEPTEMBER 

 
Monday, September 1    Labor Day (NO SCHOOL) 

Wednesday, September 10   Lunch Bunch begins (optional but 

      must register weekly) 

September 13     Jen Regehr’s Birthday 😊 

Wednesday, September 17   Foot/Water & Beach Dress-Up Day2 (or 

      Lunch Bunch) — extra helpers 

Wednesday, September 18   Quiet Drill 10:20 a.m. 

Wednesday, September 24   Foot/Water Day & Beach Dress Up Day 2 (or 

      Lunch Bunch) – extra helpers  

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                 
1 We will follow an adapted Wake County School System inclement weather policy.  If the public school system is on a one-hour delay, we may also have 
a one hour delay.  If the school system is on a two-hour delay, we may be closed for the day. We reserve the option to open if inclement weather is not 
due to arrive until after Preschool hours or if Wake County Schools close for reasons not impacting Preschool safety. If WCPSS is delayed or closed, we 
will notify you via email by 8:00 on a school morning about our hours that day. 
 Other situations (including, but not limited to, electrical power failure, lack of water, lack of heat) which may endanger the safety or health of 

the children may result in the Center being closed at the discretion of the Director.  

 See the Parent Handbook regarding make-up days or tuition adjustments in the event of extended closings. 
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OCTOBER 

 

October 8     Yukaru Arai’s Birthday 😊  

Thursday, October 9    City BBQ FUNdraiser! 

M - T, October 13 & 14    Fall Mini-break (NO SCHOOL) 

Thursday, October 23    Fall Fair & Farmer Dress Up Day2 (no LB) extra helpers 

October 29     “Mrs. T’s”  Birthday 😊  

Tuesday, October 29    Fire drill 9:40 a.m. 

W-TH, October 29&30    Picture Days 

 

 

 

 

NOVEMBER 

 

November 19     Jackie Kirk’s Birthday 😊  

Monday, November 24-27   Thanksgiving Break 

 

 

 

DECEMBER 

 
Monday, December 1    Return to School 

Thursday, December 11    Advent Dress-Up Day and 

                                                                              Christmas Program and Reception (early release) 2 

Monday, December 15    First Day of Christmas Break (NO SCHOOL) 

December 23     Katharine Dore’s Birthday 😊 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
1 We will follow an adapted Wake County School System inclement weather policy.  If the public school system is on a one-hour delay, we may also have 

a one hour delay.  If the school system is on a two-hour delay, we may be closed for the day. We reserve the option to open if inclement weather is not 
due to arrive until after Preschool hours or if Wake County Schools close for reasons not impacting Preschool safety. If WCPSS is delayed or closed, we 
will notify you via email by 8:00 on a school morning about our hours that day. 
 Other situations (including, but not limited to, electrical power failure, lack of water, lack of heat) which may endanger the safety or health of 
the children may result in the Center being closed at the discretion of the Director.  

 See the Parent Handbook regarding make-up days or tuition adjustments in the event of extended closings. 
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JANUARY 

 
Monday, January 5     Teacher Workday (NO SCHOOL) 

Tuesday, January 6    T/TH Doves return to school  

      P-T Conferences for Cubs, Fish, Horses (No classes) 

                            childcare provided 

Wednesday, January 7    M/W Doves return to school 

      P-T Conferences for Cubs, Fish, Horses (no classes) 

                             childcare provided 

Thursday, January 8    All classes resume  

Monday, January 12    In-House Registration for 2026-2027 Begins 

Monday, January 19    MLK Day (NO SCHOOL) 

Tuesday, January 20    Open Registration Begins                                                               

Thursday, January 29    Raleigh Parks & Rec – Bug Safari 

 

 

FEBRUARY 

 

Thursday, February 5    Nursery Rhyme Dress-Up Day 

February 12     Smita Hopper’s Birthday 😊 

Thursday, February 12   Raleigh Parks & Rec – Dinosaurs & Fossils 

Monday, February 16    Mini – Break (NO SCHOOL) 

Tuesday, February 17    Mini – Break (NO SCHOOL) 

Wednesday, February 25   Quiet Drill 9:40 a.m. 

 

 

MARCH 
 

Thursday, March 5    Community Helper Dress-Up 

March 10     Michelle Mandolesi’s Birthday 😊 

March 19     Julie Clary’s Birthday 😊 

Thursday, March 12    Raleigh Parks & Rec?  

Thursday, March 19    Fire Drill 9:20 a.m.  
Thursday, March 26    Easter Program and Cover Dish Dinner, early release2 

Monday, March 30    First Day of Spring Break 

 

 
1 We will follow an adapted Wake County School System inclement weather policy.  If the public school system is on a one-hour delay, we may also have 

a one hour delay.  If the school system is on a two-hour delay, we may be closed for the day. We reserve the option to open if inclement weather is not 
due to arrive until after Preschool hours or if Wake County Schools close for reasons not impacting Preschool safety. If WCPSS is delayed or closed, we 
will notify you via email by 8:00 on a school morning about our hours that day. 
 Other situations (including, but not limited to, electrical power failure, lack of water, lack of heat) which may endanger the safety or health of 
the children may result in the Center being closed at the discretion of the Director.  

 See the Parent Handbook regarding make-up days or tuition adjustments in the event of extended closings. 
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APRIL 

 
Monday, April 6    Classes Resume 

April 8                  Jennifer McGehee Birthday 😊 

April 12     Jennifer Cramer’s Birthday 😊 

Thursday, April 16    Raleigh Parks & Rec – Reptiles Rock 

Wednesday, April 22    Last Day for Lunch Bunch 

Thursday, April 23    Teacher Workday (NO SCHOOL) childcare provided 

Wednesday, April 29    Strawberry Picking and park playdate2 

Thursday, April 30    Garden Dress-Up Day 

 

 

 

 

 

MAY 

 
Thursday, May 7    Teacher Work Day (NO SCHOOL) 

Tuesday, May 12    End-of-Year Celebrations for T/TH Doves 

Wednesday, May 13    End-of-Year Celebrations for all other classes 

Thursday, May 14    Teacher Work Day 

       
 

JUNE 

 

June 9      Suzi Primm’s Birthday 😊  

June 16      Courtney Goff’s Birthday 😊 

 

 
 
 
TBD: Job Enrichment Workshops,  Raleigh Parks & Rec  
 
1 We will follow an adapted Wake County School System inclement weather policy.  If the public school system is on a one-hour delay, we may also have 

a one hour delay.  If the school system is on a two-hour delay, we may be closed for the day. We reserve the option to open if inclement weather is not 
due to arrive until after Preschool hours or if Wake County Schools close for reasons not impacting Preschool safety. If WCPSS is delayed or closed, we 
will notify you via email by 8:00 on a school morning about our hours that day. 
 Other situations (including, but not limited to, electrical power failure, lack of water, lack of heat) which may endanger the safety or health of 
the children may result in the Center being closed at the discretion of the Director.  

 See the Parent Handbook regarding make-up days or tuition adjustments in the event of extended closings. 
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